341 Meetings, Charlotte Division

June 22, 2022

CONDUCTED VIA ZOOM FOR GOVERNMENT

(instructions follow this calendar)

Trustee Heather Culp

Trustee Cole Hayes

Join ZoomGov Meeting
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1603869360

Join ZoomGov Meeting
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1603116000

10:00 AM
22-30217
22-31086

10:20 AM

22-30221
22-30130

10:30 AM
22-30233

cont’d

Lois Carson
Edward S. Wallace

Makenzie Lauren Adams
Matthew George Thomas
Jessica Renee Thomas

Analuz Carrillo

(Jeffrey G. Dalrymple)
(Kimberly A. Sheek)

(Terry M. Duncan)
(Terry M. Duncan)

(Cole Hayes)

10:00 AM
22-30229

10:05 AM
22-30227

10:10 AM
22-30230

cont’d

Alfredo Antonio Calderon

Shakira Chari Lanford

Jennifer Lynn Hollis

(Terry M. Duncan)

(pro se)

(Jeffrey G. Dalrymple)



https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1603869360
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1603116000

11:00 AM
22-30234  Porche Danielle Hudson (pro se)
Trustee A. Cotten Wright
Join ZoomGov Meeting

https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1618810482

10:00 AM
16-31189

Gordon Thompson Ray (William E. Brewer, Jr.)

Cases to be Announced As Continued, Concluded, or NDR’ed:
Conclude:

21-30068 Stephen James Williams (David W. Hands)
Continued to July 13, 2022:

22-30109 Jacqueline Lynn Proffit (Terry M. Duncan)
Rescheduled to July 13, 2022 — Debtor not sworn:

22-30235 Betty Combs (Geoff Planer)
Case Dismissed:

22-30225 Taheerah Abdus-Salaam (pro se)

Please connect approximately 5 minutes before your staggered start time. Be aware that the prior
meeting may not be concluded; please stay in the waiting room until admitted by the trustee.

Plan to attend your 341 meeting from a quiet, fixed location. Silence any televisions or radios. Do not

attempt to connect while driving.



https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1618810482

If connecting with your cell phone, make sure you have reviewed the information on cell phone settings
for Zoom here: https://www.ncwba.uscourts.gov/application-settings-zoom.

The videoconference will be recording continuously.



https://www.ncwba.uscourts.gov/application-settings-zoom

