341 Meetings, Charlotte Division June 22, 2022

CONDUCTED VIA ZOOM FOR GOVERNMENT

(instructions follow this calendar)

Trustee Heather Culp			Trustee Cole Hayes		
Join ZoomGov Meeting			Join ZoomGov Meeting		
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1603869360			https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1603116000		
10:00 AM			10:00 AM		
22-30217	Lois Carson	(Jeffrey G. Dalrymple)	22-30229	Alfredo Antonio Calderon	(Terry M. Duncan)
22-31086	Edward S. Wallace	(Kimberly A. Sheek)			
10:20 AM			10:05 AM 22-30227	Shakira Chari Lanford	(pro co)
22-30221	Makenzie Lauren Adams	(Terry M. Duncan)	22-30227	Shakira Chari Lamoru	(pro se)
22-30130	Matthew George Thomas Jessica Renee Thomas	(Terry M. Duncan)	10:10 AM 22-30230	Jennifer Lynn Hollis	(Jeffrey G. Dalrymple)
10:30 AM					
22-30233	Analuz Carrillo	(Cole Hayes)			
cont'd			cont'd		

11:00 AM	Cases to be Announced As Continued, Concluded, or NDR'ed:		
22-30234 Porche Danielle Hudson (pro se)	<u>Conclude:</u>		
	21-30068 Stephen James Williams (David W. Hands)		
	Continued to July 13, 2022:		
	22-30109 Jacqueline Lynn Proffit (Terry M. Duncan)		
	Rescheduled to July 13, 2022 – Debtor not sworn:		
	22-30235 Betty Combs (Geoff Planer)		
	<u>Case Dismissed</u> :		
	22-30225 Taheerah Abdus-Salaam (pro se)		
Trustee A. Cotten Wright			
Join ZoomGov Meeting https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1618810482 10:00 AM 16-31189 Gordon Thompson Ray (William E. Brewer, Jr.)			

Please connect approximately 5 minutes before your staggered start time. Be aware that the prior meeting may not be concluded; please stay in the waiting room until admitted by the trustee.

Plan to attend your 341 meeting from a quiet, fixed location. Silence any televisions or radios. Do not attempt to connect while driving.

If connecting with your cell phone, make sure you have reviewed the information on cell phone settings for Zoom here: https://www.ncwba.uscourts.gov/application-settings-zoom.

The videoconference will be recording continuously.